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World Population

Total Number of 
Internet Hosts

Dow Jones
Daily Average

Mobile Phones

Most-Watched 
Television Show

WOMEN’S EARNINGS
FOR EVERY MALE
DOLLAR

1983

4,690,492,539

562

1,190

First Introduced

“Dallas” 

80.4 cents

2000

6,079,006,982

93,000,000

10,729.4

109,500,000 
subscribers in U.S. alone

“Survivor”

79.7 cents


