THE MORE THINGS CHANGE. (Prepared by the office of Congresswoman Maloney)		
	<u>1983</u>	2000
World Population	4,690,492,539	6,079,006,982
Total Number of Internet Hosts	562	93,000,000
Dow Jones Daily Average	1,190	10,729.4
Mobile Phones	First Introduced	109,500,000 subscribers in U.S. alone
Most-Watched Television Show	"Dallas"	"Survivor"
WOMEN'S EARNINGS FOR EVERY MALE DOLLAR	80.4 cents	79.7 cents